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07/03/2022 / 08:40

07/03/2022 上午 08:40:00 A 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F01, 競賽 1
彰商/周, 淳喻 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校
彰商/林, 語欣 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校
興大附農B/蔡, 宛容 23-國立興大附農
興大附農B/顏, 汝軒 23-國立興大附農

07/03/2022 上午 08:40:00 B 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F01, 競賽 2
玉里高中/田, 家綺 11-國立玉里高中
玉里高中/林, 心喬 11-國立玉里高中
瑞工A/林, 怡萱 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
瑞工A/解, 嵐芝 33-新北市立瑞芳高工

07/03/2022 上午 08:40:00 C 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F02, 競賽 1
興大附農C/林, 仁歆 23-國立興大附農
興大附農C/陳, 芷均 23-國立興大附農
頭城家商D/林, 筠媃 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商D/潘, 玗岑 24-國立頭城家商

07/03/2022 上午 08:40:00 D 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F02, 競賽 2
三重商工A/林, 天倪 29-新北市立三重商工
三重商工A/胡, 勤 29-新北市立三重商工
頭城家商C/林, 立婕 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商C/游, 子玗 24-國立頭城家商

07/03/2022 上午 08:40:00 E 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M01, 競賽 1
宜蘭縣立員山國中/陳, 仕恩 05-宜蘭縣立員山國中
宜蘭縣立員山國中/蕭, 順 05-宜蘭縣立員山國中
瑞工B/蔣, 柏成 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
瑞工B/賴, 正憲 33-新北市立瑞芳高工

07/03/2022 上午 08:40:00 F 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M02, 競賽 1
新北高工A/黃, 琨皓 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工A/鄭, 宇宏 32-新北市立新北高工
瑞工D/邱, 源裕 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
瑞工D/劉, 冠毅 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
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07/03/2022 上午 09:00:00 A 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M03, 競賽 1
新北高工D/高, 宏斌 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工D/張簡, 博銘 32-新北市立新北高工
瑞工C/林, 聿翔 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
瑞工C/陳, 世偉 33-新北市立瑞芳高工

07/03/2022 上午 09:00:00 B 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M04, 競賽 1
新北高工C/王, 永森 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工C/魏, 愷毅 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工F/黃, 彥凱 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工F/謝, 冠豪 32-新北市立新北高工

07/03/2022 上午 09:00:00 C 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M05, 競賽 1
新北高工E/李, 尚晉 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工E/楊, 尚諺 32-新北市立新北高工
新竹愛羽協/巫, 叔桓 35-新竹市身心無障愛羽球協會
新竹愛羽協/謝, 博鈞 35-新竹市身心無障愛羽球協會

07/03/2022 上午 09:00:00 D 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M05, 競賽 2
興大附農A/林, 光耀 23-國立興大附農
興大附農A/洪, 宗煜 23-國立興大附農
羅工A/吳, 政洋 25-國立羅東高工
羅工A/林, 建聖 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 上午 09:00:00 E 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M06, 競賽 1
新北高工G/張, 期平 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工G/饒, 志仁 32-新北市立新北高工
頭城家商B/黃, 柏承 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商B/簡, 暐哲 24-國立頭城家商

07/03/2022 上午 09:00:00 F 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M06, 競賽 2
中山工商/孫, 仲良 10-高雄市私立中山工商
中山工商/謝, 皓宇 10-高雄市私立中山工商
秀水高工B/李, 俊億 12-國立秀水高工
秀水高工B/潘, 旭哲 12-國立秀水高工

07/03/2022 / 09:20

07/03/2022 上午 09:20:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F01, 競賽 1
林, 瑩蓉 10-高雄市私立中山工商
劉, 思妤 18-國立新竹高工

07/03/2022 上午 09:20:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F02, 競賽 1
洪, 千晴 29-新北市立三重商工
陳, 宇蓉 06-桃園市立桃園特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 上午 09:20:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F03, 競賽 1
杜, 紫穎 25-國立羅東高工
彭, 暐芯 10-高雄市私立中山工商

07/03/2022 上午 09:20:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F04, 競賽 1
林, 麗玲 25-國立羅東高工
賴, 雨汝 16-國立雲林特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 上午 09:20:00 E 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F05, 競賽 1
許, 雅芸 25-國立羅東高工
謝, 文慈 30-新北市立淡水商工

07/03/2022 上午 09:20:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F06, 競賽 1
袁, 文婕 32-新北市立新北高工
陳, 怡真 37-臺中市立豐原商業高級中等學校
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07/03/2022 上午 09:40:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F07, 競賽 1
林, 巧雁 16-國立雲林特殊教育學校
鍾, 昀璇 31-新北市立新北特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 上午 09:40:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F08, 競賽 1
沈, 怡均 22-國立臺南特殊教育學校
曾, 雅欣 30-新北市立淡水商工

07/03/2022 上午 09:40:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F09, 競賽 1
王, 宜珊 32-新北市立新北高工
吳, 宜? 04-台北市樂時光

07/03/2022 上午 09:40:00 D 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F01, 競賽 3
玉里高中/田, 家綺 11-國立玉里高中
玉里高中/林, 心喬 11-國立玉里高中
彰商/周, 淳喻 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校
彰商/林, 語欣 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校

07/03/2022 上午 09:40:00 E 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F01, 競賽 4
瑞工A/林, 怡萱 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
瑞工A/解, 嵐芝 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
興大附農B/蔡, 宛容 23-國立興大附農
興大附農B/顏, 汝軒 23-國立興大附農

07/03/2022 上午 09:40:00 F 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M01, 競賽 2
華輝A隊/李, 泰德 28-華輝史波特
華輝A隊/李, 泰叡 28-華輝史波特
瑞工B/蔣, 柏成 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
瑞工B/賴, 正憲 33-新北市立瑞芳高工

07/03/2022 / 10:00

07/03/2022 上午 10:00:00 A 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F02, 競賽 3
三重商工A/林, 天倪 29-新北市立三重商工
三重商工A/胡, 勤 29-新北市立三重商工
興大附農C/林, 仁歆 23-國立興大附農
興大附農C/陳, 芷均 23-國立興大附農

07/03/2022 上午 10:00:00 B 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F02, 競賽 4
頭城家商C/林, 立婕 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商C/游, 子玗 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商D/林, 筠媃 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商D/潘, 玗岑 24-國立頭城家商

07/03/2022 上午 10:00:00 C 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M02, 競賽 2
新北高工A/黃, 琨皓 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工A/鄭, 宇宏 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工B/余, 佳辰 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工B/崔, 中睿 32-新北市立新北高工

07/03/2022 上午 10:00:00 D 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M03, 競賽 2
瑞工C/林, 聿翔 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
瑞工C/陳, 世偉 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
頭城家商A/林, 誌清 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商A/陳, 彥廷 24-國立頭城家商

07/03/2022 上午 10:00:00 E 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M04, 競賽 2
秀水高工A/王, 楷岷 12-國立秀水高工
秀水高工A/鄭, 丞佑 12-國立秀水高工
新北高工C/王, 永森 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工C/魏, 愷毅 32-新北市立新北高工

07/03/2022 上午 10:00:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M01, 競賽 1
林, 佑興 11-國立玉里高中
洪, 鼎棣 01-個人
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07/03/2022 / 10:20

07/03/2022 上午 10:20:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M02, 競賽 1
林, 翰紳 24-國立頭城家商
黃, 佳揩 15-國立埔里高工

07/03/2022 上午 10:20:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M03, 競賽 1
陳, 育翔 25-國立羅東高工
楊, 明智 30-新北市立淡水商工

07/03/2022 上午 10:20:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M04, 競賽 1
李, 政儀 25-國立羅東高工
董, 嘉全 10-高雄市私立中山工商

07/03/2022 上午 10:20:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M05, 競賽 1
許, 庭瑞 28-華輝史波特
黃, 裕順 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 上午 10:20:00 E 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M06, 競賽 1
林, 琨耀 10-高雄市私立中山工商
張, 誌倫 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 上午 10:20:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M07, 競賽 1
郭, 孟軒 22-國立臺南特殊教育學校
潘, 順發 10-高雄市私立中山工商

07/03/2022 / 10:40

07/03/2022 上午 10:40:00 A 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M05, 競賽 3
新北高工E/李, 尚晉 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工E/楊, 尚諺 32-新北市立新北高工
羅工A/吳, 政洋 25-國立羅東高工
羅工A/林, 建聖 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 上午 10:40:00 B 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M05, 競賽 4
新竹愛羽協/巫, 叔桓 35-新竹市身心無障愛羽球協會
新竹愛羽協/謝, 博鈞 35-新竹市身心無障愛羽球協會
興大附農A/林, 光耀 23-國立興大附農
興大附農A/洪, 宗煜 23-國立興大附農

07/03/2022 上午 10:40:00 C 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M06, 競賽 3
秀水高工B/李, 俊億 12-國立秀水高工
秀水高工B/潘, 旭哲 12-國立秀水高工
頭城家商B/黃, 柏承 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商B/簡, 暐哲 24-國立頭城家商

07/03/2022 上午 10:40:00 D 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M06, 競賽 4
中山工商/孫, 仲良 10-高雄市私立中山工商
中山工商/謝, 皓宇 10-高雄市私立中山工商
新北高工G/張, 期平 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工G/饒, 志仁 32-新北市立新北高工

07/03/2022 上午 10:40:00 E 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F01, 競賽 5
瑞工A/林, 怡萱 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
瑞工A/解, 嵐芝 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
彰商/周, 淳喻 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校
彰商/林, 語欣 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校

07/03/2022 上午 10:40:00 F 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F01, 競賽 6
玉里高中/田, 家綺 11-國立玉里高中
玉里高中/林, 心喬 11-國立玉里高中
興大附農B/蔡, 宛容 23-國立興大附農
興大附農B/顏, 汝軒 23-國立興大附農
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07/03/2022 / 11:00

07/03/2022 上午 11:00:00 A 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M01, 競賽 3
宜蘭縣立員山國中/陳, 仕恩 05-宜蘭縣立員山國中
宜蘭縣立員山國中/蕭, 順 05-宜蘭縣立員山國中
華輝A隊/李, 泰德 28-華輝史波特
華輝A隊/李, 泰叡 28-華輝史波特

07/03/2022 上午 11:00:00 B 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M02, 競賽 3
新北高工B/余, 佳辰 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工B/崔, 中睿 32-新北市立新北高工
瑞工D/邱, 源裕 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
瑞工D/劉, 冠毅 33-新北市立瑞芳高工

07/03/2022 上午 11:00:00 C 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M03, 競賽 3
新北高工D/高, 宏斌 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工D/張簡, 博銘 32-新北市立新北高工
頭城家商A/林, 誌清 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商A/陳, 彥廷 24-國立頭城家商

07/03/2022 上午 11:00:00 D 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M04, 競賽 3
秀水高工A/王, 楷岷 12-國立秀水高工
秀水高工A/鄭, 丞佑 12-國立秀水高工
新北高工F/黃, 彥凱 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工F/謝, 冠豪 32-新北市立新北高工

07/03/2022 上午 11:00:00 E 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F02, 競賽 5
興大附農C/林, 仁歆 23-國立興大附農
興大附農C/陳, 芷均 23-國立興大附農
頭城家商C/林, 立婕 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商C/游, 子玗 24-國立頭城家商

07/03/2022 上午 11:00:00 F 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-F02, 競賽 6
三重商工A/林, 天倪 29-新北市立三重商工
三重商工A/胡, 勤 29-新北市立三重商工
頭城家商D/林, 筠媃 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商D/潘, 玗岑 24-國立頭城家商

07/03/2022 / 11:20

07/03/2022 上午 11:20:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F01, 競賽 2
林, 瑩蓉 10-高雄市私立中山工商
莫, 珮綺 13-國立宜蘭特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 上午 11:20:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F02, 競賽 2
洪, 千晴 29-新北市立三重商工
張, 瑤景 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校

07/03/2022 上午 11:20:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F03, 競賽 2
杜, 紫穎 25-國立羅東高工
陳, 星稜 32-新北市立新北高工

07/03/2022 上午 11:20:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F04, 競賽 2
張, 如儀 30-新北市立淡水商工
賴, 雨汝 16-國立雲林特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 上午 11:20:00 E 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F05, 競賽 2
許, 雅芸 25-國立羅東高工
陳, 雨彤 30-新北市立淡水商工

07/03/2022 上午 11:20:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F06, 競賽 2
朱, 喬安 10-高雄市私立中山工商
陳, 怡真 37-臺中市立豐原商業高級中等學校
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07/03/2022 上午 11:40:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F07, 競賽 2
李, 純貞 30-新北市立淡水商工
鍾, 昀璇 31-新北市立新北特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 上午 11:40:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F08, 競賽 2
朱, 家萱 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
曾, 雅欣 30-新北市立淡水商工

07/03/2022 上午 11:40:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F09, 競賽 2
王, 宜珊 32-新北市立新北高工
曾, 映今 22-國立臺南特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 上午 11:40:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M08, 競賽 1
張, 浚鴻 30-新北市立淡水商工
蔡, 以威 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 上午 11:40:00 E 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M09, 競賽 1
李, 璽誠 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校
杜, 智宸 10-高雄市私立中山工商

07/03/2022 上午 11:40:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M10, 競賽 1
石, 升宏 10-高雄市私立中山工商
李, 竣煒 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 / 12:00

07/03/2022 下午 12:00:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M11, 競賽 1
王, 苡筌 06-桃園市立桃園特殊教育學校
李, 軒安 30-新北市立淡水商工

07/03/2022 下午 12:00:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M12, 競賽 1
周, 彥廷 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
黃, 義名 31-新北市立新北特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 下午 12:00:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M13, 競賽 1
李, 彥穎 25-國立羅東高工
林, 書賢 22-國立臺南特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 下午 12:00:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M14, 競賽 1
卓, 文漢 10-高雄市私立中山工商
黃, 鴻祥 06-桃園市立桃園特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 下午 12:00:00 E 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M15, 競賽 1
楊, 明燈 20-國立彰化特殊教育學校
廖, 于賢 30-新北市立淡水商工

07/03/2022 下午 12:00:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M16, 競賽 1
陳, 冠廷 25-國立羅東高工
游, 冠綸 32-新北市立新北高工
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07/03/2022 下午 01:00:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M01, 競賽 2
林, 佑興 11-國立玉里高中
顏, 宏育 02-中心體育運動俱樂部

07/03/2022 下午 01:00:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M02, 競賽 2
李, 秉哲 06-桃園市立桃園特殊教育學校
林, 翰紳 24-國立頭城家商

07/03/2022 下午 01:00:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M03, 競賽 2
林, 翊宸 17-國立新化高級工業職業學校
楊, 明智 30-新北市立淡水商工

07/03/2022 下午 01:00:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M04, 競賽 2
張, 睿哲 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校
董, 嘉全 10-高雄市私立中山工商

07/03/2022 下午 01:00:00 E 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M05, 競賽 2
高, 志騏 32-新北市立新北高工
許, 庭瑞 28-華輝史波特

07/03/2022 下午 01:00:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M06, 競賽 2
張, 誌倫 25-國立羅東高工
廖, 晉辰 29-新北市立三重商工

07/03/2022 / 13:20

07/03/2022 下午 01:20:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M07, 競賽 2
何, 永平 25-國立羅東高工
郭, 孟軒 22-國立臺南特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 下午 01:20:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M08, 競賽 2
洪, 冠羽 06-桃園市立桃園特殊教育學校
張, 浚鴻 30-新北市立淡水商工

07/03/2022 下午 01:20:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M09, 競賽 2
吳, 承憲 04-台北市樂時光
李, 璽誠 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校

07/03/2022 下午 01:20:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M10, 競賽 2
石, 升宏 10-高雄市私立中山工商
全, 聖宇 15-國立埔里高工

07/03/2022 下午 01:20:00 E 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M11, 競賽 2
王, 苡筌 06-桃園市立桃園特殊教育學校
陳, 志文 29-新北市立三重商工

07/03/2022 下午 01:20:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M12, 競賽 2
王, 奕翔 32-新北市立新北高工
黃, 義名 31-新北市立新北特殊教育學校
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07/03/2022 下午 01:40:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M13, 競賽 2
李, 彥穎 25-國立羅東高工
陳, 昱廷 31-新北市立新北特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 下午 01:40:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M14, 競賽 2
卓, 文漢 10-高雄市私立中山工商
陳, 彥廷 05-宜蘭縣立員山國中

07/03/2022 下午 01:40:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M15, 競賽 2
江, 昶叡 30-新北市立淡水商工
楊, 明燈 20-國立彰化特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 下午 01:40:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M16, 競賽 2
許, 晉嘉 32-新北市立新北高工
陳, 冠廷 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 下午 01:40:00 E 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M05, 競賽 5
新北高工E/李, 尚晉 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工E/楊, 尚諺 32-新北市立新北高工
興大附農A/林, 光耀 23-國立興大附農
興大附農A/洪, 宗煜 23-國立興大附農

07/03/2022 下午 01:40:00 F 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M05, 競賽 6
新竹愛羽協/巫, 叔桓 35-新竹市身心無障愛羽球協會
新竹愛羽協/謝, 博鈞 35-新竹市身心無障愛羽球協會
羅工A/吳, 政洋 25-國立羅東高工
羅工A/林, 建聖 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 / 14:00

07/03/2022 下午 02:00:00 A 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M06, 競賽 5
中山工商/孫, 仲良 10-高雄市私立中山工商
中山工商/謝, 皓宇 10-高雄市私立中山工商
頭城家商B/黃, 柏承 24-國立頭城家商
頭城家商B/簡, 暐哲 24-國立頭城家商

07/03/2022 下午 02:00:00 B 融合雙打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-DOUBLE-M06, 競賽 6
秀水高工B/李, 俊億 12-國立秀水高工
秀水高工B/潘, 旭哲 12-國立秀水高工
新北高工G/張, 期平 32-新北市立新北高工
新北高工G/饒, 志仁 32-新北市立新北高工

07/03/2022 下午 02:00:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F01, 競賽 3
莫, 珮綺 13-國立宜蘭特殊教育學校
劉, 思妤 18-國立新竹高工

07/03/2022 下午 02:00:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F02, 競賽 3
張, 瑤景 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校
陳, 宇蓉 06-桃園市立桃園特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 下午 02:00:00 E 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F03, 競賽 3
陳, 星稜 32-新北市立新北高工
彭, 暐芯 10-高雄市私立中山工商

07/03/2022 下午 02:00:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F04, 競賽 3
林, 麗玲 25-國立羅東高工
張, 如儀 30-新北市立淡水商工
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07/03/2022 下午 02:20:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F05, 競賽 3
陳, 雨彤 30-新北市立淡水商工
謝, 文慈 30-新北市立淡水商工

07/03/2022 下午 02:20:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F06, 競賽 3
朱, 喬安 10-高雄市私立中山工商
袁, 文婕 32-新北市立新北高工

07/03/2022 下午 02:20:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F07, 競賽 3
李, 純貞 30-新北市立淡水商工
林, 巧雁 16-國立雲林特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 下午 02:20:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F08, 競賽 3
朱, 家萱 33-新北市立瑞芳高工
沈, 怡均 22-國立臺南特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 下午 02:20:00 E 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-F09, 競賽 3
吳, 宜? 04-台北市樂時光
曾, 映今 22-國立臺南特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 下午 02:20:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M01, 競賽 3
洪, 鼎棣 01-個人
顏, 宏育 02-中心體育運動俱樂部

07/03/2022 / 14:40

07/03/2022 下午 02:40:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M02, 競賽 3
李, 秉哲 06-桃園市立桃園特殊教育學校
黃, 佳揩 15-國立埔里高工

07/03/2022 下午 02:40:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M03, 競賽 3
林, 翊宸 17-國立新化高級工業職業學校
陳, 育翔 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 下午 02:40:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M04, 競賽 3
李, 政儀 25-國立羅東高工
張, 睿哲 21-國立彰化高級商業職業學校

07/03/2022 下午 02:40:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M05, 競賽 3
高, 志騏 32-新北市立新北高工
黃, 裕順 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 下午 02:40:00 E 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M06, 競賽 3
林, 琨耀 10-高雄市私立中山工商
廖, 晉辰 29-新北市立三重商工

07/03/2022 下午 02:40:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M07, 競賽 3
何, 永平 25-國立羅東高工
潘, 順發 10-高雄市私立中山工商
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07/03/2022 下午 03:00:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M08, 競賽 3
洪, 冠羽 06-桃園市立桃園特殊教育學校
蔡, 以威 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 下午 03:00:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M09, 競賽 3
吳, 承憲 04-台北市樂時光
杜, 智宸 10-高雄市私立中山工商

07/03/2022 下午 03:00:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M10, 競賽 3
全, 聖宇 15-國立埔里高工
李, 竣煒 25-國立羅東高工

07/03/2022 下午 03:00:00 D 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M11, 競賽 3
李, 軒安 30-新北市立淡水商工
陳, 志文 29-新北市立三重商工

07/03/2022 下午 03:00:00 E 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M12, 競賽 3
王, 奕翔 32-新北市立新北高工
周, 彥廷 33-新北市立瑞芳高工

07/03/2022 下午 03:00:00 F 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M13, 競賽 3
林, 書賢 22-國立臺南特殊教育學校
陳, 昱廷 31-新北市立新北特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 / 15:20

07/03/2022 下午 03:20:00 A 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M14, 競賽 3
陳, 彥廷 05-宜蘭縣立員山國中
黃, 鴻祥 06-桃園市立桃園特殊教育學校

07/03/2022 下午 03:20:00 B 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M15, 競賽 3
江, 昶叡 30-新北市立淡水商工
廖, 于賢 30-新北市立淡水商工

07/03/2022 下午 03:20:00 C 單打, 輪次 決賽, 分組 FIN-SINGLE-M16, 競賽 3
許, 晉嘉 32-新北市立新北高工
游, 冠綸 32-新北市立新北高工


